LED STADIUM LIGHTS
PRODUCT SERIES DATASHEET
www.szelover.com Page 1 of 10 LED stadium lights series data sheet
support@szelover.com DS-20150428
LED Stadium Lights Round Series (EL-FL6BN)
Applications:
PRODUCT FEATURES
 By riveting the heatpipe to the fins, the heatsink(housing)having excellent thermal performance;

[V]
Frequency
[Hz]
Power
[W]
Traditional
equivalent
[W]
Power
Factor
[%]
Dimmable
[Y/N]
Led quantity
[pieces]
EL-FL6BN-120W 90-305 Vac 50 / 60 120 200 W ≥0.95 Optional 120
EL-FL6BN-150W 90-305 Vac 50 / 60 150 300 W ≥0.95 Optional 150
EL-FL6BN-200W 90-305 Vac 50 / 60 200 400 W ≥0.95 Optional 210
EL-FL6BN-300W 90-305 Vac 50 / 60 300 600 W ≥0.95 Optional 320
EL-FL6BN-400W 90-305 Vac 50 / 60 400 800 W ≥0.95 Optional 400
EL-FL6BN-500W 90-305 Vac 50 / 60 500 1000W ≥0.95 Optional 480
EL-FL6BN-1000W 90-305 Vac 50 / 60 1000 2000 ≥0.95 Optional 504
Note 1: 200-305 Vac input optional.
Note 2: Absolute ratings @ 25°
LED STADIUM LIGHTS
PRODUCT SERIES DATASHEET

Temperatur
e
[°K]
Color
Luminous
Flux
[lm]
Lumen
Efficiency
[lm/w]
CRI
(Ra)
Beam
angle
[ ° ]
EL-HB4CM-120W-CW 120 6000 Cool White 13200 110 70 25/60/90°
EL-HB4CM-120W-NW 120 4000 Natural White 12600 105 70 25/60/90°
EL-HB4CM-120W-WW 120 3000 Warm White 12000 100 70 25/60/90°
EL-HB4CM-150W-CW 150 6000 Cool White 16500 110 70 25/60/90°
EL-HB4CM-150W-NW 150 4000 Natural White 15750 105 70 25/60/90°
EL-HB4CM-150W-WW 150 3000 Warm White 15000 100 70 25/60/90°
EL-HB4CM-200W-CW 200 6000 Cool White 22000 110 70 25/60/90°
EL-HB4CM-200W-NW 200 4000 Natural White 21000 105 70 25/60/90°
EL-HB4CM-200W-WW 200 3000 Warm White 20000 100 70 25/60/90°
EL-HB4CM-300W-CW 300 6000 Cool White 33000 110 70 25/60/90°
EL-HB4CM-300W-NW 300 4000 Natural White 31500 105 70 25/60/90°
EL-HB4CM-300W-WW 300 3000 Warm White 30000 100 70 25/60/90°
EL-HB4CM-400W-CW 400 6000 Cool White 44000 110 70 25/60/90°
EL-HB4CM-400W-NW 400 4000 Natural White 42000 105 70 25/60/90°
EL-HB4CM-400W-WW 400 3000 Warm White 40000 100 70 25/60/90°
EL-HB4CM-500W-CW 500 6000 Cool White 55000 110 70 25/60/90°
EL-HB4CM-500W-NW 500 4000 Natural White 52500 105 70 25/60/90°
EL-HB4CM-500W-WW 500 3000 Warm White 50000 100 70 25/60/90°
EL-FL6BN-1000W-CW 1000 6000 Cool White 110000 110 70 45/60/90°
EL-FL6BN-1000W-NW 1000 4000 Natural White 105000 105 70 45/60/90°
EL-FL6BN-1000W-WW 1000 3000 Warm White 100000 100 70 45/60/90°
Note 1: Absolute ratings @ 25°C.
Note 2: Tolerance of measurement of luminous intensity±15%.
LED STADIUM LIGHTS
PRODUCT SERIES DATASHEET